To 50 Ia bs Prices are estimates and subject to change based on manufacturer cost.
p What is billed to insurance may differ.

LABS PRICES

ANA $7.50
ANA PROFILE 12 (RDL) $70.00
BILIRUBIN, DIRECT $3.25
CBC WITH AUTO DIFFERENTIAL $14.50
CHLAMYDIA / GONOCOCCUS, PHARYNGEAL SWAB, NAA $19.00
CHLAMYDIA/GONOCOCCUS, RECTAL SWAB, NAA $19.00
CK $3.25
COMPREHENSIVE METABOLIC PANEL $3.49
CULTURE STOOL-COMPREHENSIVE $22.50
ESTRADIOL $12.00
FERRITIN $5.00
FLU $33.00
FOLATE $6.50
FOLLICLE STIMULATING HORMONE $10.00
GENPROBE GC & CHLAMYDIA $19.00
GENPROBE TRICHOMONAS $35.00
HAVIGM+HBCIGM+HBSAG+HCVAB $46.50
HCG, SERUM, QUALITATIVE $2.00
HCV ANTIBODY RFX TO QUANT PCR $10.00
HEMOGLOBIN AIC $5.75

Lsu ‘ Student Health Center



HEPATITIS B SURF AB QUANT

HEPATITIS B SURFACE ANTIGEN

HIV COMBO (ANTIGENT/ANTIBODY) ALL AGES

HSV 1/2 PCR

INSULIN LEVEL

IRON

LIPASE

LIPID PANEL

MAGNESIUM

MMR IMMUNITY STATUS

MONO

POTASSIUM

PREGNANCY, URINE

PROLACTIN

RPR, RFX QN RPR/CONFIRM TP

SARS-COV-2 DETECTION

SEDIMENTATION RATE, AUTOMATED

STREP

T4, FREE

TESTOSTERONE,FREE AND TOTAL

THROAT CULTURE
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$20.00

$6.00

$13.50

$200.00

$9.00

$3.25

$4.00

$4.00

$3.50

$29.00

$7.50

$3.25

$7.00

$9.00

$4.50

$27.00

$4.00

$25.00

$4.00

$43.50

$11.50



THYROID-STIMULATING HORMONE (TSH) AND FREE T4 $9.00

TOTAL IRON BINDING CAPACITY (IRON AND IBC) $10.25
TSH $5.00
URINALYSIS WITH MICROSCOPIC $6.50
URINE CULTURE $15.00
VARICELLA ZOSTER ANTIBODY, IGG $10.00
VITAMIN B12 $7.00
VITAMIN D 25 HYDROXY $1.25
WET PREP, GENITAL $6.00
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