Top 50 labs Prices are estimates and subject to change based on manufacturer cost. What is billed to insurance may differ.

LABS	PRICES
ANA	\$7.50
ANA PROFILE 12 (RDL)	\$70.00
BILIRUBIN, DIRECT	\$3.25
CBC WITH AUTO DIFFERENTIAL	\$14.50
CHLAMYDIA / GONOCOCCUS, PHARYNGEAL SWAB, NAA	\$19.00
CHLAMYDIA/GONOCOCCUS, RECTAL SWAB, NAA	\$19.00
CK	\$3.25
COMPREHENSIVE METABOLIC PANEL	\$3.49
CULTURE STOOL-COMPREHENSIVE	\$22.50
ESTRADIOL	\$12.00
FERRITIN	\$5.00
FLU	\$33.00
FOLATE	\$6.50
FOLLICLE STIMULATING HORMONE	\$10.00
GENPROBE GC & CHLAMYDIA	\$19.00
GENPROBE TRICHOMONAS	\$35.00
HAVIGM+HBCIGM+HBSAG+HCVAB	\$46.50
HCG, SERUM, QUALITATIVE	\$2.00
HCV ANTIBODY RFX TO QUANT PCR	\$10.00
HEMOGLOBIN ATC	\$5.75



HEPATITIS B SURF AB QUANT	\$20.00
HEPATITIS B SURFACE ANTIGEN	\$6.00
HIV COMBO (ANTIGENT/ANTIBODY) ALL AGES	\$13.50
HSV 1/2 PCR	\$200.00
INSULIN LEVEL	\$9.00
IRON	\$3.25
LIPASE	\$4.00
LIPID PANEL	\$4.00
MAGNESIUM	\$3.50
MMR IMMUNITY STATUS	\$29.00
MONO	\$7.50
POTASSIUM	\$3.25
PREGNANCY, URINE	\$7.00
PROLACTIN	\$9.00
RPR, RFX QN RPR/CONFIRM TP	\$4.50
SARS-COV-2 DETECTION	\$27.00
SEDIMENTATION RATE, AUTOMATED	\$4.00
STREP	\$25.00
T4, FREE	\$4.00
TESTOSTERONE,FREE AND TOTAL	\$43.50
THROAT CULTURE	\$11.50



THYROID-STIMULATING HORMONE (TSH) AND FREE T4	\$9.00
TOTAL IRON BINDING CAPACITY (IRON AND IBC)	\$10.25
TSH	\$5.00
URINALYSIS WITH MICROSCOPIC	\$6.50
URINE CULTURE	\$15.00
VARICELLA ZOSTER ANTIBODY, IGG	\$10.00
VITAMIN B12	\$7.00
VITAMIN D 25 HYDROXY	\$11.25
WET PREP, GENITAL	\$6.00